
Manual Policy Coordinator Email Phone Mail Code Location

Office of General Counsel 

Lisa Murphy, Policy 

Adminstrator Lisa.M.Murphy.1@asu.edu 480.965.4550 7405 Fulton

ACD - Academic Affairs Patricia Friedrich patricia.friedrich@asu.edu

ACD - Academic Affairs Chantel Powers cpowers@asu.edu 480. 965-4083 7805 Fulton 420

ACD - Academic Affairs Ashley Heath ashley.t.health@asu.edu 602.543.6458 Fulton 420

CPM - Capital Programs Management Group David McGlothlin David.mcglothlin@asu.edu 5512

CPM - Capital Programs Management Group Laura Bolster Laura.Bolster@asu.edu 480.965.9782

EHS - Environmental Health and Safety Mary Turlington-Powell mary.turlington-powell@asu.edu 6412

EHS - Environmental Health and Safety Suzanne Kennedy suzanne.kennedy@asu.edu 480.965.1823 6412 USB 1119

EHS - Environmental Health and Safety Michael Ochs michael.ochs!asu.edu 480.965.3580 6412 USB 1551

FAC - Facilities Management Jennifer Gorney jennifer.gorney@asu.edu 480.965.7163 1714 USB 1714

FIN - Financial Services Michael Baumert mbaumert@asu.edu 480.965.7889 5812 USB 1441

FIN - Financial Services Rachel Braten Rachel.Braten@asu.edu 480.965.9288 5812 USB 1551 

PCS - Property Control System Brandi Anderson brandi.n.anderson.1@asu.edu 5812 USB

PCS - Property Control System Michael Baumert mbaumert@asu.edu 480.965.7889 5812 USB 1441
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PDP - Police Department Claudia R. Salas claudia.r.salas@asu.edu 480.965.8523 1812 ASU PD

PTS - Parking and Transportation Services JC Porter j.porter@asu.edu 480.965.8157 2182 USB 1551 

PTS - Parking and Transportation Services Nicole Ezell nicole.ezell@asu.edu 480.965.6296 5205

525 S. Forest 

Ave.

PUR - Purchasing and Business Services Siria Belcher siria.belcher@asu.edu 480.965.7273 5212 USB 2155D

PUR - Purchasing and Business Services Lorana Myers lorana.myers@asu.edu 480.727.1426

734 W. Alameda 

Dr., Tempe

RSP - Research and Sponsored Projects Adriana Kuiper adriana.kuiper@asu.edu 480.727.7314 7205

300 E. University 

Drive

RSP - Research and Sponsored Projects Paul Medina Paul.Medina@asu.edu 480.907.4681

RSP - Research and Sponsored Projects Jenny Dunaway jekern@asu.edu

SDA - Sun Devil Athletics Stephen T. Webb Stephen.T.Webb@asu.edu 480.965.5138 2605

SDA - Sun Devil Athletics Steven Bari Steven.Bari@asu.edu

SDA - Sun Devil Athletics Deana Garner Deana.Garner@asu.edu

SPP - Staff Personnel Shanna Lewis Shanna.Lewis@asu.edu 855.278.5081 1304

University 

Center, Bldg. A, 

Tempe

SPP - Staff Personnel Joanna Surveyor Joanna.Surveyor@asu.edu 480.727.0567 1304

University 

Center, Bldg. A, 

Tempe

SPP - Staff Personnel Angie Mondragon Angie.Mondragon@asu.edu 480.727.2484
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SSM - Student Services Manual Beth Avelar beth.avelar@asu.edu 480.965.7302 312 SSV 150

SSM - Student Services Manual Dr. Joanne Vogel  joanne.vogel@asu.edu 480.965.1635 6705
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